
E6M92 Pre-Bid Meeting Attendees GoToMeeting

Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID

May 5, 2020 9:12 AM EDT 104 minutes 88 627-601-701

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

+12394437010 9:56 AM 10:21 AM 24

+13038956647 9:39 AM 10:55 AM 75

+13052180370 9:57 AM 10:55 AM 58

+13052655440 10:00 AM 10:03 AM 2

+13052655441 10:00 AM 10:55 AM 54

+13052973600 9:55 AM 10:55 AM 59

+13052977606 10:00 AM 10:55 AM 54

+13053022789 10:00 AM 10:28 AM 27

+13053038477 9:55 AM 10:55 AM 60

+13053109891 10:00 AM 10:55 AM 54

+13055030479 9:51 AM 10:55 AM 63

+13055030479 9:55 AM 10:54 AM 58

+13055143340 10:00 AM 10:55 AM 54

+13055253915 9:59 AM 10:55 AM 55

+13056063552 10:01 AM 10:55 AM 53

+13056153272 9:54 AM 10:55 AM 60

+13056153272 9:56 AM 10:55 AM 59

+13056153272 9:59 AM 10:55 AM 56

+13056407445 9:29 AM 9:47 AM 18

+13056613655 9:59 AM 10:55 AM 55

+13056702350 10:02 AM 10:55 AM 52

+13056707585 10:00 AM 10:55 AM 54

+13057969672 9:57 AM 10:55 AM 58

+13057969735 10:02 AM 10:55 AM 52

+13058011653 9:56 AM 9:59 AM 3

+13058011653 10:01 AM 10:55 AM 53

+13058211699 9:50 AM 10:55 AM 65

+13058284367 9:55 AM 10:55 AM 59

+13058883344 9:58 AM 10:55 AM 56

+13059621456 10:01 AM 10:55 AM 53

+13059687797 10:01 AM 10:53 AM 52

+13059757200 10:00 AM 10:55 AM 55

+13059879913 9:12 AM 10:17 AM 64

+13059899646 10:00 AM 10:56 AM 56

+14078575317 9:53 AM 10:54 AM 61

+17274094257 9:39 AM 10:55 AM 75

+17862678787 10:00 AM 10:55 AM 54

+17863026669 10:02 AM 10:55 AM 53

+17863601680 10:01 AM 10:55 AM 53

+17863979063 10:02 AM 10:55 AM 52

+17864122688 9:54 AM 10:55 AM 60

+17865013896 9:59 AM 10:55 AM 55

+17865140491 9:59 AM 10:55 AM 55

+17866003350 10:00 AM 10:55 AM 54

+17866124565 10:02 AM 10:55 AM 53

+17866247627 9:58 AM 10:55 AM 56

+17868433400 9:56 AM 10:55 AM 58

+18136995900 9:57 AM 10:05 AM 8

+18136995900 10:02 AM 10:54 AM 52

+18502287180 9:59 AM 10:00 AM 1

+18507667952 10:02 AM 10:48 AM 46

+19544834786 9:59 AM 10:55 AM 55

+19547080201 9:58 AM 10:07 AM 9

Amy Renshaw amy_renshaw@nps.gov 9:32 AM 10:55 AM 82

Andy Garganta andy.garganta@wginc.com 9:58 AM 10:56 AM 58

Borello, Joseph joseph.borello@hdrinc.com 9:31 AM 10:55 AM 83

Bourdon, Jeremy J - Atkins Jeremy.Bourdon@atkinsglobal.com 10:02 AM 10:55 AM 52

Cabrera, Mario mario.cabrera@dot.state.fl.us 9:47 AM 10:54 AM 66

Chip Messenkopf 9:34 AM 10:55 AM 80

Chris Tavella (FDOT - D6) chris.tavella@dot.state.fl.us 9:29 AM 10:56 AM 87

Daniel Halley 9:50 AM 10:55 AM 64

Danny Kong daniel.kong@dot.state.fl.us 9:18 AM 10:55 AM 96

Erki Suarez erki.suarez@hdrinc.com 9:30 AM 10:55 AM 85

Felix Hernandez felix.hernandez@dot.state.fl.us 9:40 AM 10:55 AM 75

Francis Chin Sr fchinsr@fj-group.com 9:12 AM 10:56 AM 103

Fundora, Jonathan A. jonathan.fundora@dot.state.fl.us 9:30 AM 10:55 AM 85

Grant Cool grant.cool@demoya.com 9:55 AM 10:55 AM 60

Hailing Zhang Hailing.Zhang@dot.state.fl.us 9:47 AM 10:56 AM 68

Hansen, Inger 9:40 AM 10:55 AM 74

Heidi Solaun heidi.solaun@dot.state.fl.us 9:29 AM 10:55 AM 85



Hugo 9:31 AM 9:34 AM 3

Hugo 9:40 AM 10:55 AM 75

Imtyaz Shaikh imtyaz.shaikh@hdrinc.com 9:44 AM 10:55 AM 70

JVA Engineering Contractor 9:44 AM 10:55 AM 70

Jeffrey Marcus jmarcus@millerlegg.com 9:52 AM 10:55 AM 62

Jesse DeCoteau 9:36 AM 10:55 AM 78

Jesus Jimenez 10:01 AM 10:01 AM 0

John Meagher jmeagher@johnson-bros.com 9:49 AM 10:26 AM 37

Leslie Zambrana leslie.zambrana@dot.state.fl.us 9:24 AM 10:55 AM 90

Lydia Fabian Lydia_Fabian@nps.gov 9:29 AM 10:55 AM 86

Murzakhanov, Bulat - Baker Concrete MurzakhanovB@BakerConcrete.com 9:56 AM 10:55 AM 58

Oracio Riccobono, Geosol, Inc. geosol_adnan@bellsouth.net 10:07 AM 10:11 AM 4

Oracio Riccobono, Geosol, Inc. geosol_adnan@bellsouth.net 10:11 AM 10:56 AM 45

Paul Suellentrop 9:56 AM 10:55 AM 59

Pritchett, Mark A mpritchett@nps.gov 9:46 AM 10:56 AM 70

Raymond Validio raymond.valido@wginc.com 9:56 AM 9:56 AM 0

Raymond Validio raymond.valido@wginc.com 9:57 AM 10:04 AM 7

Ryan Raghunandan ryan.raghunandan@dot.state.fl.us 9:46 AM 10:55 AM 69

Steve Nolan (FDOT) steven.nolan@dot.state.fl.us 10:02 AM 10:55 AM 53

Suzanne Diaz suzanne.diaz@dot.state.fl.us 9:33 AM 10:56 AM 83

Szarowicz, Mindy - Baker Concrete Construction SzarowiczM@bakerconcrete.com 9:55 AM 10:55 AM 60

Unknown geosol_adnan@bellsouth.net 10:02 AM 10:03 AM 0

William Leidy william.leidy@hdrinc.com 9:55 AM 10:55 AM 59

john danielsen john.danielsen@hdrinc.com 9:30 AM 10:56 AM 86

nathan pulido nathaniel.pulido@dot.state.fl.us 9:29 AM 10:55 AM 85

tom waits twaits@highspans.com 10:02 AM 10:55 AM 53

Harold Desdunes hdesdunes@eacconsult.com

Daniel - Atkins North America

Ryan Inc. Southern

Gosalia Construction

GLF Construction

General Asphalt

Prince Contractors

Goal Associates

Lead Central JV

GMA Consulting Engineering

A & P Consulting

Central Civil Construction

Stantec Consulting

Coastal Systems

Lead Engineering

EAC Consultants

Condotte America

Smart Sciences

KKCS

OHL USA

BCC Engineering

Castello Engineering

Jones Benitez

Pevida Highway Designer

WGA

Johnson Brothers - Justin Fries


